W0 23}lows| MMM

www.lemottee.com

CAUTION: ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO THE REGISTRATION (A) PROPOSED EASEMENT FOR SUPPORT 0.3 WIDE N“gg‘{‘..,
OF THE FINAL PLAN OF SUBDIVISION WITH NSW LAND

REGISTRY SERVICES (LRS).

NOTES - GENERAL

1. This plan may be colour coded and black & white copies may not
fully disclose the information hereon.

2. This plan has been prepared for the exclusive use of the client
named hereon. No responsibility is taken for any loss incurred by
any third party resulting from unauthorised use of the plan.

NOTES - PROPOSED SUBDIVISION PLAN

1. Boundaries have not been verified by survey. All dimensions and
areas are subject to final survey, council approval & registration
of the final plan of subdivision with NSW Land Registry Services
(LRS).

2. This plan is to accompany an application to Maitland Council and

should not be used for any other purpose.

. Easement(s) & Restriction(s) on the Use of Land & Positive

Covenant(s) shown as "Proposed" on this plan are subject to

final survey, council approval & registration of the final plan of

subdivision with NSW Land Registry Services (LRS).

Easement(s) & Restriction(s) on the Use of Land & Positive

Covenant(s) may be created on the final subdivision plan.

The subject land is held under "Limited Title" and the dimensions

stated hereon may vary after survey. The location of the

boundaries shown hereon are in accordance with the relevant

Certificate of Title. However, dimensions stated hereon have not

been ratified by NSW Land Registry Services (LRS) and are

based on preliminary survey only. A plan of survey must be
prepared and registered at NSW Land Registry Services (LRS) to
ratify the dimensions prior to any detailed design or construction.
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Floorplan

3 Bedroom Home

Please note this floor plan is for marketing purposes and is to be used as a
guide only. All efforts have been made to ensure its accuracy at time of print.
Changes may be made during the development process and dimensions,
fixtures, fittings, finishes and specifications are subject to change without
notice. Window placement, balcony configuration, wardrobe sizes and
living areas may vary slightly within each plan type. Please refer to contract
drawings for more accurate information on a particular property.

Bed & Bath Space

Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Media Room
Powder Room
Bath

Laundry

5Im x 3.9m
3.3mx1.8m
3.7m x3m
3.7m x 3m
4x3.6m
1.8 x1.8m
3x 1.8m
3x1.7m

Living Space

Alfresco
Living
Garage
Patio
Balcony 1
Balcony 2
Living Upper
Kitchen

Walk in Pantry

20.27m?
106.75m?
35.27m?
5.01m?2
7.73m?
18.52m?
135.62m?
8.91m?
3.69m?




Homes 2 & 4

GROUND FLOOR:

FIRST FLOOR:

Floorplan

3 Bedroom Home

Please note this floor plan is for marketing purposes and is to be used as a
guide only. All efforts have been made to ensure its accuracy at time of print.
Changes may be made during the development process and dimensions,
fixtures, fittings, finishes and specifications are subject to change without
notice. Window placement, balcony configuration, wardrobe sizes and
living areas may vary slightly within each plan type. Please refer to contract
drawings for more accurate information on a particular property.
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Bed & Bath Space

Bedroom 1 5Im x3.9m
Ensuite 3.3mx1.8m
Bedroom 2 3.7m x3m
Bedroom 3 3.7mx3m
Media Room 4x3.6m
Powder Room 1.8 x1.8m
Bath 3x 1.8m
Laundry 3x17m

Living Space
Alfresco 20.27m?
Living 106.75m?
Garage 35.27m?
Patio 5.01m?

Balcony 1 7.73m?
Balcony 2 18.52m?
Living Upper 135.62m?
Kitchen 8.9Im?
WalkinPantry  3.69m?




